Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

Matthew S. Alt
Athletic Director

675 Guif Breeze Phowy {850) 916-4106

Gulf Breeze, FL. 32561 Fax: (850) 916-4109

2018 Dolphin Football Schedules

Aug. 17 (Fri) Choctawhatchee (Kick-Off Classic) Home 6:00

Aug. 24 (Fri) Pascagoula, MS Away 7:00

Aug. 31 (Fri) Pensacola Catholic High Away 7:30

Sept. 7 (Fri) J.M. Tate High Home 7:00

Sept. 14 (Fri) Pine Forest Away 7:00

Sept. 21 (Fri) Booker T. Washington High Home 7:00

Sept. 28 (Fri) Milton High ** Home 7:00

Oct. 5 (Fri) Fort Walton Beach Away 7:00

Oct. 12 (Fri) Pace ** (Homecoming) Home 7:00

Oct. 19 (Fri) Open

Oct. 26 (Fri) Navarre High ** Away 7:30

Nov. 2 (Fri) Gadsden County Home 7:00

Home Game bold type ** District 2-6A Game (Gulf Breeze, Milton, Navarre, Pace)

JUNIOR VARSITY FRESHMAN

Aug. 30 (Thurs) Pensacola Catholic High Home 6:00 TBD TBD
Sept. 6 (Thurs) J.M. Tate Away 5:00 J.M.Tate Away 6:30
Sept. 13 (Thurs) Pine Forest High Home 5:00 Pine Forest Home 7:00
Sept, 20 (Thurs) Booker T. Washington Away 5:00 Booker T. Washington  Away 7:00
Sept. 27 (Thurs) Milton High Away 5:00 Milton High Away 7:00
Oct. 4 (Thurs) The Nation Academy Home 5:00 The Nation Academy Home 7:00
Oct. 11(Thurs) Pace High Away 5:00 Pace High Away 7:00
Oct. 18 (Thurs) OPEN OPEN
Oct. 25 (Thurs) - Navarre High Home 5:00 Navarre High Home 7:00

Head Coach:

Bobby Clayton
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2018 Lady Dolphin Volleyball Schedule

Date

August 17%/18t%
Aug, 21 (Tues)
Aug. 22 (Wed)
Aug. 23 (Thurs)
Aug. 28 (Tues)
Aug. 29 (Wed)
Aug, 30 (Thurs)
Sept. 1 (Sat)
Sept. 4 (Tues)
Sept. 6 (Thurs)
Sept. 8 (Sat)
Sept. 11 (Tues)
Sept. 13 (Thurs)
Sept, 141715
Sept. 18 (Tues)
Sept. 20 (Thurs)
Sept. 25 (Tues)
Sept. 27 (Thurs)
Oct. 2 (Tues)
Oct. 4 (Thurs)
Oct. 6 (Sat)
Oct. 9 (Tues)
Oct, 10 (Wed)
Oct. 11 (Thurs)
Oct. 16 (Tues)
Oct. 18 (Thurs)
Oct. 24 (Wed)
Oct, 30 (Tues)
Nov. 6 (Tues)
Nov. 10 (Sat)
Nov. TBD

** District Game

Head Coach: Jasmine Crowell

Opponent

Preseason Tournament
Washington

South Walton
Choctawhatchee

Ft. Walton Beach
Crestview

Navarre **

JV Tournament
Choctawhatchee

Tate #*

McGill JV Tournament
South Walton
Niceville #*

Varsity Tournament
Catholic

Navarre %

Ft. Walton Beach
Tate **

Niceville #%*
Washington

Freshman Tournament

MecGill Toolen
Crestview
Catholic

District 1-8A Semi-Finals

District 1-8A Finals

Region 1-8A Quarter-Finals
Region 1-8A Semi-Finals

Region 1-8A Final
State 8A Semi-Finals
State 8A Finals

Bold type - HOME game
JV Coach: Steven Clay

Site

Leon
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Navarre
Navarre
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

9t JV  Varxsity

TBD

4:30  5:30  6:30

4:30  5:30 6:30

4:00 5:.00 6:00

5:00 6:00

5:00 6:00

4:30 5:30 6:30
TBD TBD

4:30  5:30  6:30

4:30 5:30  6:30
TBD

4:30  5:30 6:30

4:30  5:30 6:30

TBD

4:30 5:30 6:30

4:30 5:30 6:30

5:00 6:00

4:30 5:30 6:30

4:30  5:30 6:30

4:30  5:30 6:30

TBD

4:00 500 600

5:00 6:00

4:30 530 6:30

5:00/7:00

6:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Freshman Coach: Emily Arnold



